Abstract Details

Work Name	Work Code	Sub Division	Estimate Amount	Lumpsum Amount	Total Amount
,	GUR01220210407131 004	Gurgaon	302903.15	15145.15	318048.30

Item Code	Item Type	Item Description	Unit	Calculated on Rate	Quantity	Calculated Rate	Total Amount
NSITEM	NSITEM	-Supplying erection, testing of electric control panel board suitable for 5HP motor complete to satisfaction of engineer in charge. Rate= 10000/-	Each	NSADRate	2.00	10,000.00	20,000.00
14.91	HSRITEM	14.91-Pvdg & fixing ceramic tiles/anti skid tiles of size 400mm x 400mm or above size of approved make in floors, laid in any pattern as specified over base of 20mm thick cement coarse sand mortar 1:3 and jointed with white cement slurry mixed with pigment to match the shade of tiles. Note:-Tile shall be of premium quality (first quality) of reputed manufacturer like NITCO, KAJARIA, SOMANI, ORIENT & JOHNSONS	Sqm	Through Rate	48.00	530.40	25,459.20
16.c.1	HSRITEM	16.24-Preparation of plastered or concrete surfaces for painting, including sand papering the surface, applying one coat of linseed oil and filling with approved quality filler, consisting of white lead, linseed oil, varnish and chalk mitti including finishing surface to the required finish, complete.2nd quality paint	sqm	Through Rate	102.00	36.79	3,753.09

17.k.3.i	HSRITEM	17.92 (i)-Factory-manufactured wire gauze door and windows shutters of commercial hard wood such as hollock, champ, chikrassy and chaplash, etc, (non	sqm	Through Rate	2.10	1,289.00	2,706.90
		coniferous timber other teak, conforming to I.S. specification no. 1003, kiln seasoned) with 100 mm wide vertical styles, 150 mm wide locak rail 200 mm wide bottom rail and wire gauze of 140 G or 120 G designation including cost of iron hinges, screws, chock/cleats, stops nails etc., complete fixed in position (excluding the cost of any fitting other than specified above, but including labour for fixing the same in position)- (styles and rails of windows shutter shall be 75 mm wide): 30 mm thick					
17.j.4	HSRITEM	17.73Providing and fixing six-levers brass 10 cm mortice latch and lock and a pari of lever handles with necessary screws, etc., complete (Indian mad of reputed firm, such as Godrej or equivalent)	Each	Through Rate	2.00	537.80	1,075.60
NSITEM	NSITEM	 Dismantling, Rewinding of Induction Motor and replacement of DE & NDE side bearings and of 1476 RPM 75 HP Motor 	Each	NSADRate	2.00	55,052.00	110,104.00
18.k.1.a	HSRITEM	(a)-door and window frame of size 89 mm X 50 mm with 40 mm wide single rebate	Metre	Through Rate	5.20	429.30	2,232.36
NSITEM	NSITEM	-Providing and fixing of 75 HP Panel board fully automatic star delta starter	Numbe r	NSADRate	1.00	54,570.00	54,570.00
NSITEM	NSITEM	-Rewinding of Induction Motor and replacement of DE & NDE side bearings and of 1476 RPM 40 HP Motor (Rs. 41501.00)	Each	NSADRate	2.00	41,501.00	83,002.00
Total:					166.30	163,946.29	302,903.15